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Tube Style:Belt Length       5.40 m

Belt Width       5 cm

Housing Colour      Black, Chrome polished

Belt Colour      see pg. 7

Belt Imprint       optional

Total Weight XL     approx. 0.7 kg

Material       Aluminium

Beltloc no

Belt End Safety Lock optional

Outdoor Usage      yes

Wall Receptacle     optional

Permanently Mounted yes

Magnetic Fixation optional

Adhesive Fixation optional

WALL MOUNT XL >> The Wall Mount Solution with 5.40 m Belt
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90 mm

79 m
m

121 mm

106 mm

63 mm

77 m
m

25 mm

40 mm

Quick Mount
The Wall Mount XL (5.40 m belt length)
is also available with a Velcro accessory
designed for temporary attachment,
ideal for shelving units.




